West Liberty University Presidential Search Itinerary

Candidate Name: Dr. Melinda Arnold

November 1, 2020

Community Tour

Tour of Campus (Student Ambassador)

November 2, 2020

Breakfast with Deans (Liberty Oaks)

Meeting with President’s Cabinet (Shaw Hall Board Room)
Meeting with Staff (Kelly Theater)

Lunch with Community Members/Students (Liberty Oaks)
Open Meeting (Kelly Theater)

Meeting with Faculty (Kelly Theater)

Meeting with Students (Kelly Theater)

Interview with Search Committee (Shaw Hall Board Room)

Dinner with Search Committee (Liberty Oaks)

1-2:45pm

3-4pm

8-9am
9:15-10:15 am
10:30-11:30 am
11:45 am - 12:45 pm
1-2pm

2:15-3:15 pm

3:30 -4:30 pm

4:45 - 5:45 pm

6 -7 pm



